Uitslagenlijst Wolderwijdloop

Zeewolde - Zaterdag 28 september 2013

HEREN, 5 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam

1 Andre knol

2 Joep Lebouille

3 Pim Lebouille

4 Jasper Messelink
5 Erwin Demmer

6 Jordy van Maanen
7 Fabian Boer

8 Ruben van Voorst
9 Niek Smit
10 Justin van Zanten
11 Trebor Duits
12 Lennard de Koning
13 Bjorn Hanekamp
14 M. Heeroma
15 Sjaak Vorsteveld
16 Daniel van Tongeren
17 Giorgio Nijland

H40+, 5 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Hans de Graaf
2 Henk de Jong
3 Gosse-Jacob Sprietsma
4 Jacob de Weerdt
5 Johan Kanis
6 K.J. van de Kaaden
7 Alexander Voerman
8 Henk Demmer
9 Mario Nijland
10 Agnus Gerringa
11 Marco Scholten
12 Marco Haddeman
13 Berend Jan Hazenberg
14 Henk Jan aan het Rot

H50+, 5 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Gert Jan Tichelaar
2 Harry van 't Veld
3 Ronald van de Wetering
4 Gerrit Mulder
5 Bessel Woudenberg
6 Rob Groothuis
7 J.W. Schlotter

H60+, 5 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Piet Wassenaar
2 Steven Pul
3 Johan van Santen
4 Hans Uiterdijk
5 Hans vd Bos
6 Jan de Wit

H70+, 5 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Henk Juffer
2 Piet Berende

Ermelo
Almere
Almere
Amersfoort
Voorthuizen
Zeewolde
Lelystad
Harderwijk
Zeewolde
Zeewolde
Voorthuizen
Zeewolde
Zeewolde
Lelystad
Nijkerk GId
Zeewolde
Lelystad

Bunschoten-Spakenbur
Bunschoten-Spakenbur

Zeewolde
Almere

t Harde
Zeewolde
Zeewolde
Nijkerk Gld
Lelystad
Lelystad
Ermelo
Nunspeet
Ermelo
Zeewolde

Oldebroek
Nijkerk
Almere
Harderwijk
Nijkerk
Harderwijk
Zeewolde

Barneveld
Lelystad
Amersfoort
Zeewolde
Elburg
Apeldoorn

Nunspeet
Dronten

16:10
19:05
19:16
19:39
19:56
21:41
21:45
21:53
22:06
22:15
22:19
26:18
26:29
27:14
27:28
28:21
30:27

18:36
18:37
19:17
19:21
19:52
20:17
20:41
20:43
20:50
20:56
21:51
24:31
24:47
25:43

18:24
18:59
20:12
23:56
24:23
25:24
25:26

23:51
24:39
29:29
32:55
34:51
39:17

26:57
28:53
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Uitslagenlijst Wolderwijdloop
Zeewolde - Zaterdag 28 september 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

3 Piet de Vos Emmeloord 29:29
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Lieve Tollet Zwolle 19:58

2 Ciara Nijland Lelystad 23:12

3 Dione Koornstra Harderwijk 23:20

4 Romy Schlundt-Bodien Harderwijk 23:25

5 Berber Bergsma Reduzum 23:32

6 Karin van Boeijen Putten 25:37

7 Nicole Calis Zeewolde 26:39

8 Dirkje Lebouille Almere 26:41

9 Isabelle Nijland Lelystad 28:07

10 Simone van Tongeren Zeewolde 28:21

11 Marouscha Nijland Lelystad 28:57

12 Janneke vink Zeewolde 30:44

13 Andrea Kroes Lelystad 34:38

14 Petie Schellingerhout Lelystad 34:48

15 Judith Nolthenius Lelystad 36:58

D40+, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Monique Schoon Nijkerk GId 24:07
2 Anneloes van Ark Amersfoort 34:10

D50+, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Annelies van der Haar Ermelo 24:56
2 Astrid Beerten Apeldoorn 25:47
3 Marry van Maanen Zeewolde 29:43
4 Hilda Schlotter Zeewolde 30:38

D60+, 5 KILOMETER
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Corry Maasdamme Amersfoort 31:44

HEREN, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Koen Henkes Zeewolde 33:48
2 Martijn Schakelaar Hattem 36:26
3 Henk Ruiter Amersfoort 36:32
4 Gabor van den Berg Lelystad 38:58
5 Tom Fokkens Zeewolde 39:20
6 Roy jeurissen Zeewolde 39:43
7 Michiel Nederveen Gouda 39:48
8 Jan Bostelaar Nunspeet 39:56
9 Wouter Smit Zeewolde 41:14
10 Roelof Pepping Dronten 45:09
11 Michel Janssen Zeewolde 46:49
12 Stefan Minkhorst Zeewolde 47:14
13 Barrie van Eikenhorst Nijkerk 47:19
14 Gosse Lezwijn Harderwijk 49:35
15 Gert de Bruin Nunspeet 49:48
16 Raymon van Montfrans Zeewolde 51:28
17 Dave van der Poel Zeewolde 51:30
18 Siemen de Jong Almere 52:01
19 Boudewijn Kroes Lelystad 52:16
20 Patrick Roos Lelystad 52:18
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Randy Hendriks Lelystad 38:30
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Uitslagenlijst Wolderwijdloop
Zeewolde - Zaterdag 28 september 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
2 Manfred Boogaard Ede 38:43
3 Marco Kalee Nijkerk 38:56
4 Johan Pul Elspeet 41:03
5 Walter Schaap Bunschoten 42:40
6 Erik Bezema Lelystad 42:51
7 Paul Lebouille Almere 43:29
8 J.D. de Bruin Zeewolde 43:39
9 Gert Jan Kersten Almere 44:30
10 Arnaud Meijer Lelystad 45:00
11 Menno Dekkers Amersfoort 45:36
12 Jacob Wubs Zeewolde 46:37
13 Jos Hofstee Huizen 46:40
14 Andries Krist Zeewolde 47:17
15 Marc Berghuis Ermelo 48:49
16 Eddy de Wit Zwolle 48:54
17 Cor Ax Nunspeet 52:28
18 Remco van der Made Zeewolde 55:46
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Hans Rawee Amersfoort 38:05
2 Gijs Bonestroo Nunspeet 42:29
3 Henk Speksnijder Amersfoort 43:15
4 Gijsbert Geluk Nunspeet 44:23
5 Alwin Richter Lelystad 45:52
6 Eibert de Vries Zeewolde 46:25
7 Marcel van Veelen Lelystad 46:47
8 Aalt Boeve Nunspeet 47:23
9 Piet Utberg Nunspeet 49:32
10 Jan Minderhoud Ermelo 51:06
11 Jan Pluim Hierden 51:25
12 Jan Pieper Zeewolde 52:03
13 Rudi vd Molen Nunspeet 52:30
14 R. de Reuver Utrecht 52:51
15 G. Vuist Amersfoort 54:24
16 Jan van Velthoven Nijkerk GId 58:29
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Hiide Leijenaar Dronten 45:19
2 Henk Zoet Hulshorst 47:41
3 Henk Kooistra Lelystad 48:25
4 Roelof Pepping Dronten 48:26
5 Henk Horst Eemnes 50:08
6 Alex Andel Lelystad 53:52
7 Jan Jonker Lelystad 57:51
8 Hans Uiterdijk Zeewolde 1:11:51
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Martien van Veen Ermelo 50:14
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Sandra Wassink Hoevelaken 39:06
2 Melanie Spruyt Zeewolde 41:24
3 Leoni Alfrink Nijkerk GId 43:19
4 Ingrid Nuijt Ermelo 52:41
5 Jolanda van Zonneveld Nunspeet 53:18
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Uitslagenlijst Wolderwijdloop
Zeewolde - Zaterdag 28 september 2013

Plaats Naam
6 Kinneret Trotsenburg
7 Marleen van Gelderen
8 Marjolein van Hemert

D40+, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

1 Marleen Bois
2 J. Hendrikse
3 K. Bergmans
4 Inge Bommezijn
5 Irene Linders
6 Ciska van Baren
7 Jeannette Lebouille
8 Martina den otter
9 llja Leeflang

10 Anneke Eijken

11 Diana Mulder

D50+, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Marloes Boon
2 Karin Gouw
3 Janine Duiven
4 Klara Bultsma
5 Renske te Brake-Visser
6 Desiree Boelsma

D60+, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Tjitske Kooistra
2 Sietsche van Gunst

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zeewolde 57:43
Zeewolde 57:48
Lelystad 1:02:04

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zeewolde 46:49
Lelystad 46:54
Dronten 48:54
Amersfoort 49:09
Vierhouten 51:11
Ermelo 53:05
Almere 53:27
Zeewolde 1:00:03
Lelystad 1:01:32
Harderwijk 1:02:05
Lelystad 1:05:07

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Nunspeet 51:07
Zeewolde 51:56
Harderwijk 53:31
Lelystad 58:03
Zeewolde 1:04:33
Zeewolde 1:04:43

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Lelystad 49:21
Ermelo 1:02:19
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